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Under 12 · Under 12

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:10 Field 1 Panthers Blades

Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:10 Field 3 Hot Shots Thundersticks
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 29 Mar 2025 11:10 Field 1 Blades Hot Shots

Sat 29 Mar 2025 11:10 Field 3 Thundersticks Panthers
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 05 Apr 2025 11:10 Field 1 Blades Thundersticks Ty Buchanan
Calvin Sandy

Sat 05 Apr 2025 11:10 Field 3 Hot Shots Panthers Brock Rayner
Cooper Franklin
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 20 Apr 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 26 Apr 2025 11:10 Field 1 Panthers Blades Ty Buchanan
Brock Rayner

Sat 26 Apr 2025 11:10 Field 3 Hot Shots Thundersticks Calvin Sandy
Kirsty Mundt
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 27 Apr 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 03 May 2025 11:10 Field 1 Thundersticks Panthers Jake Shrimpton
Calvin Sandy

Sat 03 May 2025 11:10 Field 3 Blades Hot Shots Brock Rayner
Cooper Franklin
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 10 May 2025 11:10 Field 1 Hot Shots Panthers Lachlan Abberfield
Brock Rayner

Sat 10 May 2025 11:10 Field 3 Blades Thundersticks Jake Shrimpton
Ty Buchanan
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 24 May 2025 11:10 Field 1 Hot Shots Thundersticks Ty Buchanan
Jake Shrimpton

Sat 24 May 2025 11:10 Field 3 Panthers Blades Calvin Sandy
Brock Rayner
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 31 May 2025 11:10 Field 1 Blades Hot Shots Jake Shrimpton

Sat 31 May 2025 11:10 Field 3 Thundersticks Panthers Ty Buchanan
Calvin Sandy
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 01 Jun 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 07 Jun 2025 11:10 Field 1 Hot Shots Panthers Amy Weston

Sat 07 Jun 2025 11:10 Field 3 Blades Thundersticks Jake Shrimpton
Calvin Sandy
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 06 Jul 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 12 Jul 2025 11:10 Field 1 Hot Shots Thundersticks Cooper Franklin
Calvin Sandy

Sat 12 Jul 2025 11:10 Field 3 Panthers Blades Jake Shrimpton
Brock Rayner
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Round 11 · Week starting Sun 13 Jul 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 19 Jul 2025 11:10 Field 1 Thundersticks Panthers Kirsty Mundt
Jake Shrimpton

Sat 19 Jul 2025 11:10 Field 3 Blades Hot Shots Ty Buchanan
Moses Smith
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Round 12 · Week starting Sun 27 Jul 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 02 Aug 2025 11:10 Field 1 Blades Thundersticks

Sat 02 Aug 2025 11:10 Field 3 Hot Shots Panthers
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Round 13 · Week starting Sun 03 Aug 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 09 Aug 2025 11:10 Field 1 Panthers Blades

Sat 09 Aug 2025 11:10 Field 3 Hot Shots Thundersticks
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Round 14 · Week starting Sun 10 Aug 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 16 Aug 2025 11:10 Field 1 Blades Hot Shots

Sat 16 Aug 2025 11:10 Field 3 Thundersticks Panthers

Page 14 of 18 Accessed at 07 Aug 2025 at 01:26:37



Round 15 · Week starting Sun 17 Aug 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 23 Aug 2025 11:10 Field 1 Blades Thundersticks

Sat 23 Aug 2025 11:10 Field 3 Hot Shots Panthers
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Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 24 Aug 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 30 Aug 2025 11:10 Field 1 TBD TBD

Sat 30 Aug 2025 11:10 Field 3 TBD TBD
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Preliminary Finals · Week starting Sun 31 Aug 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 06 Sep 2025 11:10 Field 1 TBD TBD
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Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 07 Sep 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 13 Sep 2025 11:50 Field 1 TBD TBD
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